
PK Oost-Vlaanderen 1ste dag 
KRCGent Atletiek      Gentbrugge 

26/04/2014 

 
hinkstap Jun Sen vrouwen  Time :14:00 
Heat:1  
 1 932 Garre Maaike              90 KAAG  11.00 +1.5    PK 1 sen 
 2 1034 Van De Voorde Lieselotte  94 KAAG  10.80 +0.0    PK 2 sen 
 3 295 Van Puyvelde Margo        95 ASVO  10.58 +3.9  10.46m 0.4 PK 1 jun 
 4 6 Van Hecke Sarah           95 RIEM  9.91 +2.5  9.82m 0.8 PK 2 jun 
 
discus Cadetten jongens  Time :14:43 
Heat:1  
 1 893 Van Praet Ward            99 ZELE  39.06   PK 1 
 2 197 Cautaerts Justin          99 DEIN  37.45   PK 2 
 3 145 Van Ransbeke Michiel      99 AVLO  36.98   PK 3 
 4 872 Staut Cis                 99 VOLH  35.95    
 5 173 Vanlierde Jorg            99 DEIN  35.71    
 6 1041 Van Den Branden Rian      00 AVLO  32.04    
 7 245 Wauters Laurens           00 KAAG  30.81    
 8 672 De Groote Maarten         99 EA    29.40    
 9 1047 Balliu Monaim             00 HAMM  28.48    
 10 484 Hennes Chiel              99 STAX  28.36    
 11 257 De Blander Victor         99 STAX  27.72    
 12 246 Van Eetvelde Tim          99 AVLO  27.26    
 13 244 Wauters Guillaume         00 KAAG  26.40    
 14 175 Ingelaere Jarni           00 DEIN  24.09    
 15 561 Verduyckt Jens            99 ZELE  23.77    
 16 204 Vermeulen  Jonas          00 DEIN  23.43    
 17 706 De Grauwe Rik             00 LAT   21.60    
 18 516 Vanden Eede Carlos        00 LAT   20.31    
 19 408 Nuyts Shane               00 EA    17.18    
  191 Geirnaert Tristen         99 DEIN  NM       
  261 Meirlaen Ben              00 STAX  NM       
 
hoog Scholieren jongens  Time :14:01 
Heat:1  
 1 2131 Jacobs Sven               97 EA    1.88   PK 1 
 2 2126 Vanbekbergen Arnaud       98 RCG   1.73   PK 2 
 3 2295 Eggermont Jan             97 STAX  1.73   PK 3 
 4 2552 Van Lomberghen Lars       98 ACW   1.73    
 5 2670 Owusu Dylan               97 RCG   1.70    
 6 2691 Eloot Bert                98 VS    1.70    
 7 2299 Lippens Jarne             98 STAX  1.50    
 
kogel Juniores mannen  Time :13:42 
Heat:1  
 1 108 Van Waes Brecht           95 AVLO  14.49   PK 1 
 2 319 Van Steen Joannes         95 VOLH  13.80   PK 2 
 3 391 Van Arnhem Karel          96 RIEM  12.22   PK 3 



 4 305 Malengreaux Remi          95 RCG   11.97    
 5 184 Descamps Anton            95 ASVO  11.49    
 6 394 Willems Benjamin          96 ACME  11.10    
 7 349 Van Caelenberghe Kristof  96 VS    10.70    
 8 316 Heirman Ruben             96 VS    10.61    
 9 323 Stockman Bram             96 VS    9.87    
 
speer Scholieren meisjes  Time :14:41 
Heat:1  
 1 3505 Roels Celine              98 ACW   36.64   PK 1 
 2 3630 Maudens Hanne             97 VS    34.62   PK 2 
 3 3738 Tytgat Celestine          97 DEIN  33.07   PK 3 
 4 3230 Timmerman Larissa         98 DEIN  32.33    
 5 3581 Van Doorsselaere Julie    98 ZELE  31.89    
 6 3475 De Haes Joni              97 LEBB  29.06    
 7 3445 Lucas Vie                 98 ASVO  27.67    
 8 3487 Van Houte Jana            98 VOLH  27.43    
 9 3668 Rubbrecht Lien            97 VS    25.28    
 10 3696 Lammens Evy               98 RCG   21.59    
 11 3113 Maes Vicky                98 STAX  21.16    
 12 3480 Van Damme Dagmar          98 RCG   19.42    
 
ver Cadetten meisjes  Time :15:06 
Heat:1  
 1 139 De Clercq Alix            00 KAAG  4.99 +4.5  4.75m 1.5 PK 1 
 2 847 Dhont Hanne               99 DEIN  4.93 +2.7  4.91m 0.2 PK 2 
 3 688 Hartmann Iris             99 STAX  4.88 +2.2  4.80m 2.0 PK 3 
 4 262 Massaer Emma              99 ACW   4.79 +2.4  4.77m 2.0  
 5 758 Thijssen Loeka            99 ACW   4.75 +1.3     
 6 90 Lambert - 3 Leen          99 HALE  4.74 +2.3  4.41m 0.6  
 7 53 Van Petegem Kelly         99 RCG   4.69 +3.0  4.42m 1.5  
 8 39 De Keyser Emma            99 RCG   4.38 +0.2     
 9 918 Cant Fien                 99 VOLH  4.38 +1.8     
 10 1156 De Beule Judith           00 KAAG  4.36 +1.6     
 11 244 Begyn Lena                00 STAX  4.36 +1.7     
 12 314 Jolie Karen               00 RIEM  4.36 +1.3     
 13 782 Van Canneyt Hanne         99 VS    4.32 +3.7  4.25m -0.2  
 14 326 Van Renterghem Lisa       00 DEIN  4.27 +1.3     
 15 547 D'hoe Jelske              00 VITA  4.26 +0.3     
 16 621 Cambier Joke              99 RCG   4.25 -0.5     
 17 351 Keppens Maurie            99 HAMM  4.19 +0.9     
 18 110 Bizet Marieke             00 KAAG  4.17 +0.1     
 19 196 Van Vynckt Leonie         00 DEIN  4.10 +2.9  4.08m 2.0  
 20 535 De Caluwe Emmelie         00 RCG   3.93 +4.9  0.00m 0.0  
 21 18 Van Petegem Alani         00 ACME  3.73 -0.2     
 22 367 Leyman Sarah              99 RCG   3.68 +2.1  0.00m 0.0  
 23 368 Leyman Anneleen           00 RCG   3.35 +2.7  0.00m 0.0  
 24 997 Rombouts Lore             00 RCG   2.92 +0.9     
  562 Cerpentier Femke          00 VOLH  NM    +0.0     
 
100m Reeksen Cadetten jongens  Time :13:36 
Heat:1      Wind : 0.5  
 1 1065 Roels Gianni              99 STAX  11.44    
 2 27 Frencken Mathieu          00 ACW   12.44    
 3 362 De Backer Bryan           00 AVLO  12.59    



 4 269 Vanpeteghem Seppe         00 ACME  12.87    
 5 788 Degraeve Tiemen           99 AVLO  13.02    
 6 378 Lootens Maarten           00 VITA  13.51    
 
100m Reeksen Cadetten jongens  Time :13:36 
Heat:2      Wind : 2.2  
 1 192 De Waele Erme             99 DEIN  11.85    
 2 1016 Gabriels Robbe            99 LEBB  12.45    
 3 319 Thomas Cedric             00 KAAG  12.66    
 4 37 Cherlet Wout              99 RCG   13.04    
 5 1123 Sorgeloos Lowi            99 VITA  13.16    
 6 106 Heyndrickx Alex           00 KAAG  14.93    
 
100m Reeksen Cadetten jongens  Time :13:36 
Heat:3      Wind : 1.7  
 1 196 Dhondt Ruben              99 ACG   11.87    
 2 33 Meese Maarten             99 ACW   12.13    
 3 249 Van Hecke Stef            00 AVLO  12.59    
 4 104 De Jonghe Henri           00 KAAG  13.15    
 5 174 Blot Harald               99 RCG   13.66    
 6 288 Janzen Karel              00 HALE  14.30    
 
100m Reeksen Cadetten jongens  Time :13:36 
Heat:4      Wind : 1.5  
 1 404 Depoortere Dylan          99 EA    12.02    
 2 198 Zutterman Kasper          99 DEIN  12.42    
 3 277 Vandriessche Jonas        00 ASVO  12.97    
 4 259 Verstappe Bram            99 STAX  13.11    
 5 109 Van Oost Brent            00 KAAG  13.95    
 6 1100 Peleman Yarnick           00 HAMM  15.22    
 
100m Reeksen Scholieren jongens  Time :13:47 
Heat:1      Wind : 2.5  
 1 2845 Nicque Marvin             98 ACW   11.19    
 2 2190 Van Damme Jens            98 HAMM  11.76    
 3 2394 Vander Vennet Jonas       98 KAAG  11.76    
 4 3671 Boschmans Jari            98 LAT   11.76    
 5 2544 Botte Stef                98 ASVO  12.09    
 6 2471 Vanderbauwhede Bert       98 ASVO  12.31    
 7 2632 Hartmann Bram             97 STAX  13.13    
 
100m Reeksen Scholieren jongens  Time :13:47 
Heat:2      Wind : 2.4  
 1 2237 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  11.48    
 2 2854 Gielen Emmanuel           97 DEIN  11.63    
 3 2287 De Ruyter Bavo            98 KAAG  11.75    
 4 2809 Patyn Arnout              97 RIEM  12.17    
 5 2694 Dhondt Thomas             98 VS    12.19    
 6 2771 Colpaert Sander           97 RIEM  12.28    
 7 2634 Verbeke Pieter            97 STAX  12.85    
 
100m Reeksen Scholieren jongens  Time :13:47 
Heat:3      Wind : 2.5  
 1 2252 Capiau Tobias             97 DEIN  11.24    
 2 2548 Fatoichan Joaquim         98 ACW   11.44    



 3 2840 Govaert Lennart           97 ACW   12.13    
 4 2403 Depoortere Kevin          97 EA    12.26    
 5 2605 Vervynck Thomas           97 DEIN  12.42    
 6 2879 Ott Brent                 97 ZELE  12.45    
  2569 Merckaert Jordi           97 ACG   DIS       
 
100m Reeksen Juniores mannen  Time :13:53 
Heat:1      Wind : -0.8  
 1 51 De Lange Simon            95 ASVO  11.23    
 2 451 Thibau Arno               95 AVLO  11.52    
 3 315 Dumon Ewout               95 KAAG  11.75    
 4 282 De Muynck Michiel         96 AVLO  11.82    
 5 308 Vanden Eynden Brian       96 ACW   12.42    
 6 276 Pieters Sven              95 LEBB  12.62    
 
100m Reeksen Juniores mannen  Time :13:53 
Heat:2      Wind : 3.4  
 1 410 Rossaert Michael          95 ACW   10.82    
 2 145 Dierick Tibor             96 ACW   11.31    
 3 344 De Landtsheer Guy         96 ACG   11.31    
 4 497 Teugels Filip             95 VITA  11.49    
 5 430 Bagula Samuel             96 LEBB  11.74    
 6 306 Timmerman Ben             95 RCG   11.91    
 
100m Reeksen Juniores mannen  Time :13:53 
Heat:3      Wind : 2.1  
 1 183 De Meulemeester Alan      95 ASVO  11.08    
 2 501 Alston Arkad              96 KAAG  11.34    
 3 284 Simoen Jari               95 AVLO  11.50    
 4 146 Heyninck Dries            95 ACW   12.09    
 5 272 De Graef Wouter           95 EA    12.13    
 6 75 Gerbosch Precious         95 KAAG  12.37    
 
100m Reeksen Seniores mannen  Time :13:54 
Heat:1      Wind : 2.2  
 1 1548 Huwel Klaas               91 ASVO  11.10    
 2 2317 Dezutter Michael          82 KAAG  11.47    
 3 2063 Bogaert Sam               80 ACW   11.54    
 4 1954 Dullaert Sander           94 HAMM  11.71    
 5 2173 Thibau Ivo                93 AVLO  11.82    
 6 1992 Van De Velde Koen         89 ASVO  11.89    
 7 4319 Van Achter Joel           67 ACW   13.01    
 
100m Reeksen Seniores mannen  Time :13:54 
Heat:2      Wind : 3.4  
 1 2191 Van Hecke Christophe      91 EA    11.04    
 2 2324 Van De Voorde Gerben      90 ACW   11.13    
 3 967 Van de Woestyne Denis     81 STAX  11.51    
 4 2434 Boschmans Jurian          94 LAT   11.75    
 5 1996 Belhaj Azdin              89 ACW   11.93    
 6 4215 Coene Glenn               78 RIEM  12.87    
 7 1624 Vanden Brande Sander      85 ACME  14.41    
 
100m Reeksen Seniores mannen  Time :13:54 
Heat:3      Wind : 2.2  



 1 2196 Meyer Yannick             88 ACW   11.00    
 2 2089 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  11.27    
 3 1344 Dierick Gabor             91 ACW   11.60    
 4 1609 Agache Hannes             85 RCG   11.64    
 5 2423 De Muinck Pieterjan       92 KAAG  12.03    
 6 2391 Vereecken Dimitri         94 ACW   12.34    
 7 1762 Heyndels Ewoud            87 RCG   12.96    
 
kogel Seniores mannen  Time :14:22 
Heat:1  
 1 1938 Wagemans Jarno            89 HAMM  15.96   PK 1 
 2 2121 Gevers Bjorn              89 VOLH  15.20   PK 2 
 3 2217 Spilliaert Stijn          93 HAMM  13.64   PK 3 
 4 2166 Cordeel Joachim           89 AVLO  13.09    
 5 968 De Vriendt Benjamin       83 STAX  11.78    
 6 5877 Morret Michael            69 LEBB  11.76    
 7 4685 Van Den Branden Jurgen    70 HAMM  11.57    
 
hoog Jun Sen mannen  Time :16:23 
Heat:1  
 1 2354 Hubert Timothy            82 VS    1.98   PK 1 Sen 
 2 2263 Beeldens Alexander        91 VOLH  1.95   PK 2 Sen 
 3 1172 Parmentier Thomas         92 DEIN  1.95   PK 3 Sen 
 4 325 D'hondt Jonathan          96 VS    1.92   PK 1 Jun 
 5 2208 De Prekel Laurenz         94 ACW   1.89    
 6 2062 Annecour Rico             88 ACW   1.75    
 7 2165 Vanwynsberghe Frederik    82 AVLO  1.70    
 8 1932 Naudts Ruud               87 RIEM  1.65    
 
300m H Cadetten meisjes  Time :14:15 
Heat:1  
 1 1222 Van Kemseke Jodie         99 VOLH  48.79   PK 1 
 2 414 Coquyt Justine            00 RCG   49.58   PK 2 
 3 180 Vannerom Fe               00 DEIN  49.88    
 4 366 Buysse Fien               99 DEIN  50.70    
 5 158 Smeulders Sarah           99 STAX  52.07    
 6 530 Vandermeulen Milena       99 ASVO  52.10    
  795 Ghyselinck Kyara          00 VS    DNS       
 
300m H Cadetten meisjes  Time :14:15 
Heat:2  
 1 678 Goossens Zita             00 AVLO  49.65   PK 3 
 2 532 Vinck Kimberly            99 VITA  49.65    
 3 654 Mendonck Noor             00 AVLO  53.15    
 4 535 De Caluwe Emmelie         00 RCG   53.39    
 5 1220 De Schrijver  Anne        99 RCG   62.43    
 6 368 Leyman Anneleen           00 RCG   63.92    
 7 997 Rombouts Lore             00 RCG   64.60    
 8 367 Leyman Sarah              99 RCG   69.03    
 
400m H Scholieren meisjes  Time :14:40 
Heat:1  
 1 3680 Pauwels Jana              98 ACME  73.56   PK 1 
 2 3580 Buyle Yara                98 AVLO  76.57   PK 2 
 3 3717 Peeters Romie             98 AVLO  76.63   PK 3 



 4 3531 Strobbe Fien              97 ACME  81.55    
  3291 Van Waes Amber            98 AVLO  DNS       
 
400m H Scholieren meisjes  Time :14:40 
Heat:2  
 1 3406 Slos Nele                 97 DEIN  69.46    
 2 3716 Van Loo Nette             97 AVLO  70.24    
 3 3395 Wynant Ellen              97 EA    70.26    
 4 3206 Vermeulen Nele            98 AVLO  72.63    
 5 3536 Van Steenberge Laura      98 DEIN  75.35    
 
400m H Jun Sen vrouwen  Time :14:39 
Heat:1  
 1 1164 Meert Cynthia             89 LAT   64.67   PK 1 sen 
 2 343 Van De Walle Emma         96 DEIN  65.95   PK 1 jun 
 3 358 De Pryck Annelies         95 RCG   67.17   PK 2 jun 
 4 60 Beddeleem Ellen           96 DEIN  71.15   PK 3 jun 
 5 1697 Debersaques Sarah         94 STAX  75.16   PK 2 sen 
 6 1466 Ryckaert Anouck           92 VOLH  78.86   PK 3 sen 
  359 De Pryck Marlies          95 RCG   DNS       
 
kogel Cadetten jongens  Time :16:26 
Heat:1  
 1 857 Mory Niel                 99 VS    14.88   PK 1 
 2 197 Cautaerts Justin          99 DEIN  12.80   PK 2 
 3 872 Staut Cis                 99 VOLH  12.24   PK 3 
 4 484 Hennes Chiel              99 STAX  11.47    
 5 27 Frencken Mathieu          00 ACW   11.05    
 6 672 De Groote Maarten         99 EA    10.53    
 7 245 Wauters Laurens           00 KAAG  10.38    
 8 119 Lefebvre Elard            00 ASVO  10.13    
 9 145 Van Ransbeke Michiel      99 AVLO  10.09    
 10 249 Van Hecke Stef            00 AVLO  9.64    
 11 244 Wauters Guillaume         00 KAAG  9.58    
 12 191 Geirnaert Tristen         99 DEIN  8.99    
 13 582 Tuyls Keanu               99 ACW   8.94    
 14 246 Van Eetvelde Tim          99 AVLO  8.84    
 15 408 Nuyts Shane               00 EA    8.54    
 16 175 Ingelaere Jarni           00 DEIN  8.23    
 17 1041 Van Den Branden Rian      00 AVLO  7.92    
 18 294 Peeters Tuur              99 ACG   6.61    
 19 45 Misplon Louis             99 RCG   6.13    
 
discus Scholieren jongens  Time :17:28 
Heat:1  
 1 2207 Ligneel Florian           98 ZA    45.62   PK 1 
 2 2944 Van Den Branden Robin     97 AVLO  44.59   PK 2 
 3 2548 Fatoichan Joaquim         98 ACW   43.01   PK 3 
 4 2406 Redant Pieter             97 EA    35.75    
 5 2705 D'hondt Elias             98 VS    34.98    
 6 2541 Audenaert Yorben          98 AVLO  34.97    
 7 2699 Vereecken Sven            98 VS    32.60    
 8 2124 Deploey Thorgal           98 RCG   32.52    
 9 2866 Van Roeyen Cobe           97 VOLH  28.73    
 10 2359 De Backer Brandon         97 AVLO  25.95    



 11 2534 Gogaert Vitas             98 ZELE  25.17    
  2366 Steijvers Maarten         98 ACME  NM       
 
polsstok Scholieren meisjes  Time :16:33 
Heat:1  
 1 3716 Van Loo Nette             97 AVLO  2.90   PK 1 
 2 3371 Van Brussel Jana          98 AVLO  2.00   PK 2 
 
800m Cadetten jongens  Time :14:54 
Heat:1  
 1 783 Van Lierde Wannes         00 RCG   2:21.33    
 2 1047 Balliu Monaim             00 HAMM  2:22.90    
 3 698 Vercauteren Robbe         00 ACW   2:30.74    
 4 248 Van Eetvelde Ruben        00 AVLO  2:32.86    
 5 483 Vanheuverbeke Julien      00 ASVO  2:33.46    
 6 114 Vandecasteele Dries       00 HALE  2:36.69    
 7 387 Boghaert Andreas          00 RCG   2:38.59    
 8 874 Hulstaert Jens            00 VOLH  2:39.51    
 
800m Cadetten jongens  Time :14:54 
Heat:2  
 1 619 Van De Voorde Kasper      00 VOLH  2:24.67    
 2 548 Neels Maarten             99 VOLH  2:30.69    
 3 177 Veugelers Steven          00 ACG   2:33.85    
 4 247 Van Eetvelde Robin        00 AVLO  2:35.03    
 5 126 Biebaut Sander            00 RCG   2:37.17    
 6 1017 De Boever Warre           00 HALE  2:53.35    
 
800m Cadetten jongens  Time :14:54 
Heat:3  
 1 182 Spitaels Jonas            99 ACG   2:24.15    
 2 285 Mortier Nisrien           99 RCG   2:25.48    
 3 47 Van Poucke Dante          00 RCG   2:26.62    
 4 282 De Smedt Yannis           00 LAT   2:28.28    
 5 871 Van Wiele Robin           99 VOLH  2:31.77    
 6 804 Cocriamont Sjef           00 ACG   2:36.37    
  177 Veugelers Steven          00 ACG   DNS       
 
800m Cadetten jongens  Time :14:54 
Heat:4  
 1 761 Engels Thomas             99 VS    2:05.02   PK 1 
 2 108 Guilbert Thibauld         00 KAAG  2:13.94   PK 2 
 3 856 Peeters Victor            00 RCG   2:16.23   PK 3 
 4 107 Hens Kobe                 00 KAAG  2:18.03    
 5 181 Declercq Brent            00 DEIN  2:18.43    
 6 410 Van Den Broeck Raf        00 EA    2:20.32    
 7 1111 Cattrijse Ruben           99 KAAG  2:27.38    
 8 671 Van Rijckeghem Jarich     00 EA    2:31.36    
 
800m Scholieren jongens  Time :15:04 
Heat:1  
 1 2186 Van Vlaenderen Emiel      98 ASVO  2:11.43    
 2 2527 Van Damme Matthias        98 RCG   2:11.44    
 3 2712 Van Schuylenbergh Toon    97 RCG   2:11.88    
 4 2300 Meirlaen Dieter           98 STAX  2:13.81    



 5 2760 De Pourq Jonas            98 ACME  2:19.03    
 6 2409 Van Der Vincken Ian       98 EA    2:19.12    
 7 2508 Benschop Edward           98 KAAG  2:23.40    
 
800m Scholieren jongens  Time :15:04 
Heat:2  
 1 2244 Faveriau Lorenz           97 ACG   2:04.51    
 2 2628 Sienaert Stijn            97 EA    2:06.20    
 3 2697 De Lathouwer Laurens      97 VS    2:07.79    
 4 2323 Van Wambeke Ewaut         98 RCG   2:08.07    
 5 2294 De Waele Jarne            97 STAX  2:09.48    
 6 2736 Teck Arne                 98 LEBB  2:11.03    
 7 2472 Vercouter Ruben           97 ASVO  2:11.18    
 8 2194 Peerlinck Matthias        97 HAMM  2:11.73    
 
800m Scholieren jongens  Time :15:04 
Heat:3  
 1 2808 Hutsebaut Arne            97 RIEM  2:00.19   PK 1 
 2 2184 Lefebvre Daan             97 ASVO  2:01.14   PK 2 
 3 2670 Owusu Dylan               97 RCG   2:03.72   PK 3 
 4 2174 Hens Wolf                 98 KAAG  2:05.29    
 5 2176 Braems Wannes             98 KAAG  2:05.88    
 6 2509 Lafort Quinten            97 KAAG  2:05.96    
 7 2315 Boeykens Arne             97 LAT   2:06.00    
 8 2724 Tinck Gilles              97 HAMM  2:13.28    
 
800m Jun Sen mannen  Time :14:10 
Heat:1  
 1 283 De Munck Maarten          96 AVLO  2:04.40    
 2 59 Van Crombrugge Koen       95 ZA    2:06.48    
 3 210 Vanderbeken Jonas         96 ASVO  2:06.64    
 4 234 Bliki Lukas               96 VITA  2:09.31    
 5 322 Erauw Keanu               96 VS    2:11.05    
 6 426 De Gheselle Simon         95 RCG   2:15.75    
 7 14 Roelandt  Bjorn           95 RCG   2:32.50    
 
800m Jun Sen mannen  Time :14:10 
Heat:2  
 1 206 Benschop Viktor           95 KAAG  1:58.57   PK 1 
 2 106 Van Nuffel Danny          95 LEBB  2:01.17   PK 2 
 3 293 Magdy Hegazy Tamer        96 EA    2:01.54   PK 3 
 4 157 De Bruyn Marius           96 EA    2:03.21    
 5 10 Dobbelaer Dieter          95 ACW   2:04.59    
 6 187 De Bock Yoni              96 ZELE  2:04.86    
 7 62 Ligneel Kasper            95 ZA    2:05.20    
 8 350 Wieleman Jonas            95 ASVO  2:06.17    
 
ver Scholieren meisjes  Time :17:05 
Heat:1  
 1 3688 Hofman Celine             97 RIEM  5.59 +0.0    PK 1 
 2 3796 Sprangers Fien            98 DEIN  5.57 +2.4  5.36m -0.2 PK 2 
 3 3623 Vanderstraeten Chloe      98 VS    4.87 +2.7  4.84m 0.5 PK 3 
 4 3581 Van Doorsselaere Julie    98 ZELE  4.87 +1.0     
 5 3622 Van Den Abbeel Femke      98 VS    4.61 +3.3  4.41m 0.4  
 6 3234 Van Den Driessche Nele    98 DEIN  4.57 +3.3  0.00m 0.0  



 7 3522 Cambier Celien            97 RCG   4.51 +3.0  4.31m 0.7  
 8 3696 Lammens Evy               98 RCG   4.18 +5.1  3.91m 1.8  
 9 3368 Vandorpe Roxane           97 AVLO  4.14 +0.5     
 10 3480 Van Damme Dagmar          98 RCG   4.01 +1.0     
 11 3616 Van De Ven Alany          97 VOLH  3.89 +1.7     
 
400m Cadetten meisjes  Time :16:36 
Heat:1  
 1 510 Daelman Nina              99 LAT   62.54   PK 2 
 2 529 Demetter Tine             99 ASVO  63.61    
 3 89 De Smet Karen             00 HALE  64.49    
 4 156 Van De Putte Axelle       99 STAX  66.55    
 5 314 Jolie Karen               00 RIEM  66.68    
 6 795 Ghyselinck Kyara          00 VS    72.06    
 
400m Cadetten meisjes  Time :16:36 
Heat:2  
 1 233 Van Puyvelde Anke         00 AVLO  62.15   PK 1 
 2 478 Vanderbauwhede Lies       99 ASVO  62.62   PK 3 
 3 39 De Keyser Emma            99 RCG   62.67    
 4 667 De Veylder Annelore       99 EA    63.16    
 5 398 De Maesschalck Margot     00 EA    63.80    
 6 350 Hiel Aranka               99 HAMM  64.48    
 7 549 Van Damme Hannah          99 RCG   72.00    
 
400m Scholieren meisjes  Time :16:37 
Heat:1  
 1 3470 De Vijlder Hannelore      98 KAAG  64.12    
 2 3292 Van Eynde Meike           97 AVLO  65.27    
 3 3447 Heyse Sara                98 ASVO  68.22    
 4 3371 Van Brussel Jana          98 AVLO  72.67    
 
400m Scholieren meisjes  Time :16:37 
Heat:2  
 1 3300 Bauwens Lore              97 ACME  59.39   PK 1 
 2 3396 Wilmot Kyra               97 EA    60.55   PK 2 
 3 3507 De Vlieger Ilkje          98 EA    63.16   PK 3 
 4 3231 Clement Sarah             97 DEIN  63.85    
 5 3379 De Lange Elisa            98 ASVO  64.53    
 
400m Juniores vrouwen  Time :16:41 
Heat:1  
 1 295 Van Puyvelde Margo        95 ASVO  58.60   PK 1 
 2 66 De Busscher Jana          96 DEIN  61.04   PK 2 
 3 189 Smet Astrid               96 VOLH  63.60   PK 3 
 4 233 Lagrilliere Valerie       96 EA    64.20    
 5 128 Van Leugenhaege Jolien    95 HAMM  64.23    
 6 190 Cerpentier Mieke          95 VOLH  64.29    
 7 293 Moortgat Katrien          96 VS    65.28    
 8 321 De Vos Soetkin            96 ASVO  69.62    
 
400m Seniores vrouwen  Time :16:46 
Heat:1  
 1 1650 Brys Sofie                91 ACW   64.39    
 2 1523 Horions Nele              89 RCG   64.41    



 3 2463 Van Damme Petra           78 KAAG  66.65    
 4 1760 Pede Laurien              89 RCG   67.56    
 5 1425 De Vos Kim                91 ASVO  68.65    
 6 1016 De Couck Lindsay          87 ACG   80.09    
 
400m Seniores vrouwen  Time :16:46 
Heat:2  
 1 1069 Vanfleteren Riet          91 LEBB  57.60   PK 1 
 2 1520 Schils Marlies            90 LAT   58.06   PK 2 
 3 1239 Crabbe Carolien           92 ALVA  61.24   PK 3 
 4 948 Timperman Charlotte       94 DEIN  62.84    
 5 1700 Vandenberghe Yentl        91 AVLO  63.32    
 6 1373 Van Boxstael Birgit       88 ALVA  63.84    
 
discus Juniores mannen  Time :18:14 
Heat:1  
 1 319 Van Steen Joannes         95 VOLH  41.93   PK 1 
 2 323 Stockman Bram             96 VS    34.95   PK 2 
 3 230 Sienaert Gregory          95 EA    34.85   PK 3 
 4 391 Van Arnhem Karel          96 RIEM  32.96    
 5 184 Descamps Anton            95 ASVO  32.44    
 6 316 Heirman Ruben             96 VS    30.18    
 7 349 Van Caelenberghe Kristof  96 VS    20.58    
 
discus Seniores mannen  Time :18:05 
Heat:1  
 1 2121 Gevers Bjorn              89 VOLH  46.84   PK1 
 2 2217 Spilliaert Stijn          93 HAMM  44.42   PK2 
 3 1938 Wagemans Jarno            89 HAMM  42.01   PK3 
 4 4685 Van Den Branden Jurgen    70 HAMM  41.27    
 5 2429 Cordeel Jordi             93 AVLO  39.95    
 6 1951 Engels Lorenz             86 VOLH  38.93    
 7 2165 Vanwynsberghe Frederik    82 AVLO  36.61    
 8 5825 Balemans Freddy*          77 RCG   35.41    
 9 5144 Van Gansbeke Johan        59 DEIN  34.77    
 10 2394 Stroobant Sammy           90 VITA  28.89    
 11 1172 Parmentier Thomas         92 DEIN  26.86    
 12 5877 Morret Michael            69 LEBB  25.00    
 
hoog Cadetten jongens  Time :17:50 
Heat:1  
 1 173 Vanlierde Jorg            99 DEIN  1.80   PK 1 
 2 192 De Waele Erme             99 DEIN  1.73   PK 2 
 3 893 Van Praet Ward            99 ZELE  1.67   PK 3 
 4 277 Vandriessche Jonas        00 ASVO  1.64    
 5 405 Wynant Maarten            99 EA    1.64    
 5 362 De Backer Bryan           00 AVLO  1.64    
 7 190 Timperman Carl            99 DEIN  1.61    
 8 398 Lagast Karel              00 KAAG  1.55    
 9 267 Heijninck Timo            99 ACME  1.50    
 10 34 Iterbeke Lander           00 ACW   1.50    
 11 593 De Bundel Ciel            00 RIEM  1.50    
 12 47 Van Poucke Dante          00 RCG   1.40    
 13 45 Misplon Louis             99 RCG   1.30    
 



kogel Scholieren jongens  Time :17:22 
Heat:1  
 1 2207 Ligneel Florian           98 ZA    14.62   PK 1 
 2 2699 Vereecken Sven            98 VS    11.78   PK 2 
 3 2406 Redant Pieter             97 EA    11.72   PK 3 
 4 2703 Stalpaert Arno            98 VS    11.17    
 5 2541 Audenaert Yorben          98 AVLO  11.00    
 6 2359 De Backer Brandon         97 AVLO  10.92    
 7 2534 Gogaert Vitas             98 ZELE  10.78    
 8 2866 Van Roeyen Cobe           97 VOLH  10.73    
 9 2124 Deploey Thorgal           98 RCG   9.83    
 10 2693 Sertin Jaron              98 VS    8.87    
  2936 Janssens Rik              98 DAC   NM       
 
100m Cadetten jongens FINALE  Time :17:03 
Heat:1      Wind : 0.7  
 1 1065 Roels Gianni              99 STAX  11.55   PK 1 
 2 196 Dhondt Ruben              99 ACG   11.88   PK 2 
 3 192 De Waele Erme             99 DEIN  11.90   PK 3 
 4 404 Depoortere Dylan          99 EA    12.09    
 5 33 Meese Maarten             99 ACW   12.17    
 6 198 Zutterman Kasper          99 DEIN  12.46    
 7 1016 Gabriels Robbe            99 LEBB  12.48    
 8 27 Frencken Mathieu          00 ACW   12.63    
 
100m Scholieren jongens FINALE  Time :17:07 
Heat:1      Wind : 1.0  
 1 2252 Capiau Tobias             97 DEIN  11.00   PK 1 
 2 2845 Nicque Marvin             98 ACW   11.27   PK 2 
 3 2548 Fatoichan Joaquim         98 ACW   11.33   PK 3 
 4 2237 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  11.47    
 5 2854 Gielen Emmanuel           97 DEIN  11.52    
 6 2394 Vander Vennet Jonas       98 KAAG  11.62    
 7 2287 De Ruyter Bavo            98 KAAG  11.67    
 8 2190 Van Damme Jens            98 HAMM  11.80    
 
100m Juniores mannen FINALE  Time :17:05 
Heat:1      Wind : 0.2  
 1 410 Rossaert Michael          95 ACW   10.87   PK 1 
 2 51 De Lange Simon            95 ASVO  11.24   PK 2 
 3 501 Alston Arkad              96 KAAG  11.35   PK 3 
 4 145 Dierick Tibor             96 ACW   11.43    
 5 497 Teugels Filip             95 VITA  11.46    
 6 284 Simoen Jari               95 AVLO  11.66    
  183 De Meulemeester Alan      95 ASVO  DIS       
  344 De Landtsheer Guy         96 ACG   DIS       
 
100m Seniores mannen FINALE  Time :17:06 
Heat:1      Wind : 2.3  
 1 1548 Huwel Klaas               91 ASVO  10.99   PK 1 
 2 2191 Van Hecke Christophe      91 EA    11.09   PK 2 
 3 2196 Meyer Yannick             88 ACW   11.09   PK 3 
 4 2324 Van De Voorde Gerben      90 ACW   11.13    
 5 2089 Bogaerts Jonas            94 LEBB  11.33    
 6 2063 Bogaert Sam               80 ACW   11.46    



 7 2317 Dezutter Michael          82 KAAG  11.46    
  967 Van de Woestyne Denis     81 STAX  DNS       
 
ver Jun Sen vrouwen  Time :18:03 
Heat:1  
 1 1286 De Ruyck Hanne            91 DEIN  5.61 +4.3  5.28m 1.9 PK 1 sen 
 2 188 Blommaert Kim             95 VOLH  5.61 +3.6  5.35m 1.4 PK 1 jun 
 3 904 Lambrecht Charlotte       93 KAAG  5.30 +4.5  5.29m 1.6 PK 2 sen 
 4 261 De Mulder Paulien         95 KAAG  5.03 +3.6  4.84m -0.4 PK 2 jun 
 5 932 Garre Maaike              90 KAAG  5.02 +5.3  4.76m 0.9 PK 3 sen 
 6 948 Timperman Charlotte       94 DEIN  4.99 +5.3  0.00m 0.0  
 7 2995 Van Hul Isabel            73 ACW   4.88 +2.5  4.85m 1.4  
 8 1654 Van Poppel Hilde          83 ACW   4.83 +0.3     
 9 3160 Van Lysebetten Els        59 ACW   3.26 +3.3  3.20m 0.4  
 
1500m Cadetten meisjes  Time :17:32 
Heat:1  
 1 757 Stevens Nanouk            00 ACW   4:56.00   PK 1 
 2 356 Triest Febe               00 HAMM  5:02.15   PK 2 
 3 507 Vandenberghe Kamille      99 ACME  5:02.84   PK 3 
 4 231 Van Raemdonck Elise       99 AVLO  5:12.17    
 5 793 De Clercq Lutgard         99 VS    5:13.44    
 6 263 Decabooter Fien           99 ASVO  5:14.89    
 7 333 Trenson Beth              00 KAAG  5:17.10    
 8 232 Van Hooste Malou          00 AVLO  5:23.71    
 9 256 D'hoedt Laurien           99 ACME  5:26.28    
 10 244 Begyn Lena                00 STAX  5:27.15    
 11 54 Verstraete Fleur          00 RCG   5:27.99    
 12 846 Gistelinck Elodie         99 DEIN  5:29.32    
 13 241 De Boos Annelie           99 STAX  5:33.07    
 14 560 Vermeiren  Maaike         00 VOLH  5:36.39    
 15 97 Van Der Kelen Sietse      99 HAMM  5:38.31    
 
1500m Scholieren meisjes  Time :17:25 
Heat:1  
 1 3484 Van Lent Lissa            97 VOLH  5:00.53   PK 1 
 2 3400 Van Den Broeck Lise       98 EA    5:06.33   PK 2 
 3 3625 De Lathouwer Hannelore    98 VS    5:07.42   PK 3 
 4 3482 Van Cauteren Lore         97 RCG   5:08.11    
 5 3506 Eeckhout Ilana            97 ASVO  5:08.48    
 6 3641 Venneman Nele             97 RCG   5:10.23    
 7 3508 Vonck Lotte               98 EA    5:14.22    
 8 3485 Smeets Lore               98 VOLH  5:15.28    
 9 3113 Maes Vicky                98 STAX  5:32.74    
 10 3776 Rivera Armayones Maithe   98 LEBB  5:42.17    
 11 3487 Van Houte Jana            98 VOLH  6:01.16    
 
1500m Jun Sen vrouwen  Time :17:38 
Heat:1  
 1 87 Verhoeven Astrid          95 LEBB  4:36.19   PK 1 Jun 
 2 314 Goddeeris Jana            95 KAAG  4:43.83   PK 2 Jun 
 3 199 Reynaert Hanne            96 ASVO  4:44.30   PK 3 Jun 
 4 376 Van Hese Charlotte        95 AVLO  4:50.00    
 5 8 Schaeverbeke Axana        95 ACME  4:53.66    
 6 142 Note Jolijn               96 EA    5:21.66    



 7 56 Gaudissabois Celie        96 HALE  5:23.22    
 8 68 Van Parys Jana            96 DEIN  5:35.75    
  235 Maes Evelien              95 STAX  NM       
 
1500m Jun Sen vrouwen  Time :17:38 
Heat:2  
 1 826 Ameloot Natalie           80 RCG   4:37.25   PK 1 Sen 
 2 894 Van Havere Evelin         93 HAMM  4:43.30   PK 2 Sen 
 3 3278 Van Lysebetten Helen      78 ACW   4:45.29   PK 3 Sen 
 4 1005 Vanheck Evelien           89 ACW   4:51.35    
 5 1347 De Sadeleer Petra         84 EA    4:55.08    
 6 1285 Buytaert Nicole           79 DEIN  5:05.20    
 7 1179 De Groote Sarah           92 ASVO  5:25.74    
 8 938 De Wit Leen               89 STAX  5:28.71    
 9 1676 Van Biesen Ellen          88 RCG   5:39.60    
 
speer Cadetten meisjes  Time :18:16 
Heat:1  
 1 53 Van Petegem Kelly         99 RCG   36.06   PK 1 
 2 947 Van Der Gucht Helena      99 ACW   30.48   PK 2 
 3 245 De Blander Laura          00 STAX  29.85   PK 3 
 4 54 Verstraete Fleur          00 RCG   28.01    
 5 789 Beelaert Annelien         00 VS    25.16    
 6 562 Cerpentier Femke          00 VOLH  21.32    
 7 544 Milo Caro                 00 VITA  20.85    
 8 530 Vandermeulen Milena       99 ASVO  16.77    
 9 666 Segers Nathalie           99 EA    14.65    
 10 242 Decraemer  Tine           99 STAX  13.76    
  326 Van Renterghem Lisa       00 DEIN  NM       
 
polsstok Jun Sen vrouwen  Time :17:40 
Heat:1  
 1 813 Lannoo Lien               92 ACME  3.00   PK 1 Sen 
 2 387 De Seranno Catleen        95 AVLO  2.95   PK 1 Jun 
 3 333 Mortier Joke              95 KAAG  2.80   PK 2 Jun 
 
80m H Cadetten meisjes  Time :17:42 
Heat:1      Wind : 3.6  
 1 688 Hartmann Iris             99 STAX  12.31   PK 1 
 2 414 Coquyt Justine            00 RCG   12.90   PK 2 
 3 869 Schelfhout Fien           99 ASVO  13.03   PK 3 
 4 248 Rouan Helena              00 STAX  13.22    
 5 758 Thijssen Loeka            99 ACW   13.92    
 6 782 Van Canneyt Hanne         99 VS    14.14    
 7 1195 Van Ingelgem Charlotte    99 HAMM  14.37    
 
100m H Scholieren meisjes  Time :17:48 
Heat:1      Wind : 4.4  
 1 3671 Lammens Lisa              98 ACME  15.29    
 2 3205 Top Maya                  98 AVLO  15.48    
 3 3573 Wolfcarius Theresa        98 STAX  16.19    
 4 3300 Bauwens Lore              97 ACME  17.00    
 5 3230 Timmerman Larissa         98 DEIN  17.53    
 
100m H Scholieren meisjes  Time :17:48 



Heat:2      Wind : 2.9  
 1 3537 Beaucarne Chloe           97 DEIN  13.75   PK 1 
 2 3796 Sprangers Fien            98 DEIN  14.43   PK 2 
 3 3630 Maudens Hanne             97 VS    14.91   PK 3 
 4 3738 Tytgat Celestine          97 DEIN  15.44    
 5 3395 Wynant Ellen              97 EA    15.49    
 6 3668 Rubbrecht Lien            97 VS    16.99    
 
100m H Jun Sen vrouwen  Time :18:25 
Heat:1      Wind : 4.1  
 1 177 Missinne Sarah            95 KAAG  13.96   PK 1 
 2 236 De Pauw Yoika             95 STAX  14.60   PK 2 
 3 17 Lammens Shari             96 RCG   14.69   PK 3 
 4 406 Van Den Brulle Kato       96 ALVA  15.75    
 5 375 Van Den Broeck Hanne      96 AVLO  15.99    
 6 179 Vandermeulen Yelena       96 ASVO  16.83    
  6 Van Hecke Sarah           95 RIEM  DNF       
 
100m H Jun Sen vrouwen  Time :18:25 
Heat:2      Wind : 5.1  
 1 1249 De Maitre Ella            93 RCG   13.94   PK 1 
 2 1376 Grillet Justien           94 VS    14.03   PK 2 
 3 1175 Vercruysse Jesse          91 ACME  14.75   PK 3 
 4 1212 Van Eecke Louise          92 ASVO  14.76    
 5 1480 Van Den Broeck Leen       92 AVLO  15.41    
 6 1034 Van De Voorde Lieselotte  94 KAAG  16.63    
 7 808 Van Gremberghe Annelies   84 STAX  17.95    
 
3000m Scholieren meisjes  Time :18:16 
Heat:1  
 1 3312 De Schaepmeester Jolien   97 RCG   10:49.96   PK 1 
 2 3491 Willaert Melissa          98 ZELE  11:19.06   PK 2 
 3 3361 Theelen Kaat              97 LEBB  11:58.82   PK 3 
 
3000m Seniores vrouwen  Time :18:18 
Heat:1  
 1 3159 Mulle Sylvie              70 ACW   10:34.40   PK 1 Sen 
 2 1312 Heirman Elke              83 ACW   10:45.25   PK 2 Sen 
 3 1344 De Proft Sofie            88 LEBB  10:46.57   PK 3 Sen 
 4 65 Van Rysseghem Celine      96 DEIN  10:48.44   PK 1 Jun 
 5 839 Van Leeuwen Ellen         83 RCG   10:48.97    
 6 947 De Waele Griet            87 DEIN  10:57.97    
 7 1343 De Proft Karolien         88 LEBB  11:20.46    
 8 983 De Ridder Natalie         90 LEBB  11:22.77    
 9 1211 Verstichelen Sofie        94 ASVO  11:37.01    
 10 3262 Van Campenhout Veerle     75 ACW   11:44.05    
 
hinkstap Cad Sch meisjes  Time :19:25 
Heat:1  
 1 3688 Hofman Celine             97 RIEM  11.85 +0.9    PK 1 Sch 
 2 3197 De Clercq Bowen           97 LAT   10.35 +1.2    PK 2 Sch 
 3 139 De Clercq Alix            00 KAAG  10.32 +3.5  10.26m 1.2 PK 1 Cad 
 4 110 Bizet Marieke             00 KAAG  9.95 +1.3    PK 2 Cad 
 5 1156 De Beule Judith           00 KAAG  9.88 +1.4    PK 3 Cad 
 6 547 D'hoe Jelske              00 VITA  9.29 +2.7  8.87m 1.9  



 7 366 Buysse Fien               99 DEIN  9.12 +2.2  8.93m 1.5  
 8 196 Van Vynckt Leonie         00 DEIN  8.97 +2.8  8.53m -0.2  
 
speer Jun Sen vrouwen  Time :18:41 
Heat:1  
 1 330 Meylemans Nele            96 RCG   40.69   JUN PK1 
 2 1315 Van Royen Carolien        92 ACW   39.88   SEN PK1 
 3 1175 Vercruysse Jesse          91 ACME  37.98   SEN PK2 
 4 236 De Pauw Yoika             95 STAX  37.34   JUN PK2 
 5 1379 Maudens Lore              94 VS    35.83   SEN PK3 
 6 887 Wijnand Aline             93 ASVO  33.50    
 7 179 Vandermeulen Yelena       96 ASVO  32.35   JUN PK3 
 8 1690 Baruffa Jolien            94 VITA  31.81    
 9 1296 Van Luyck Paulien*        94 ACME  30.46    
 10 1286 De Ruyck Hanne            91 DEIN  25.06    
 11 311 Van Nieuwenhove Jana      95 EA    24.54    
 12 2335 Vos Ingrid                66 ACW   17.41    
 
200m Cadetten jongens  Time :18:25 
Heat:1      Wind : 2.2  
 1 319 Thomas Cedric             00 KAAG  26.54    
 2 398 Lagast Karel              00 KAAG  26.65    
 3 1123 Sorgeloos Lowi            99 VITA  27.29    
 4 788 Degraeve Tiemen           99 AVLO  27.51    
 5 561 Verduyckt Jens            99 ZELE  28.50    
 6 109 Van Oost Brent            00 KAAG  28.78    
 7 795 Van Acker Roy             99 HAMM  29.33    
 8 288 Janzen Karel              00 HALE  30.28    
 
200m Cadetten jongens  Time :18:25 
Heat:2      Wind : 2.0  
 1 269 Vanpeteghem Seppe         00 ACME  25.84    
 2 582 Tuyls Keanu               99 ACW   26.39    
 3 593 De Bundel Ciel            00 RIEM  26.46    
 4 37 Cherlet Wout              99 RCG   26.51    
 5 756 Vandenborne Pieter        00 VS    26.69    
 6 259 Verstappe Bram            99 STAX  27.23    
 7 366 Van Brussel Bodhi         00 AVLO  28.01    
 
200m Cadetten jongens  Time :18:25 
Heat:3      Wind : 0.6  
 1 1065 Roels Gianni              99 STAX  22.98   PK 1 
 2 196 Dhondt Ruben              99 ACG   24.41   PK 2 
 3 33 Meese Maarten             99 ACW   24.44   PK 3 
 4 404 Depoortere Dylan          99 EA    24.55    
 5 335 Praet Jonas               99 RIEM  24.92    
 6 857 Mory Niel                 99 VS    25.25    
 7 198 Zutterman Kasper          99 DEIN  25.38    
 8 557 Buedts Tuur               00 RIEM  26.71    
 
200m Scholieren jongens  Time :18:34 
Heat:1      Wind : 3.0  
 1 2404 De Schrijver Laurens      97 EA    25.17    
 2 2295 Eggermont Jan             97 STAX  25.41    
 3 2634 Verbeke Pieter            97 STAX  25.76    



 4 2693 Sertin Jaron              98 VS    27.03    
 5 2632 Hartmann Bram             97 STAX  27.21    
 6 2299 Lippens Jarne             98 STAX  29.38    
 
200m Scholieren jongens  Time :18:34 
Heat:2      Wind : 2.8  
 1 2544 Botte Stef                98 ASVO  24.11    
 2 2705 D'hondt Elias             98 VS    24.29    
 3 2411 De Decker Arno            98 EA    24.42    
 4 2189 Van Der Kelen Jochen      97 HAMM  24.54    
 5 2471 Vanderbauwhede Bert       98 ASVO  24.81    
 6 2771 Colpaert Sander           97 RIEM  24.96    
 7 2879 Ott Brent                 97 ZELE  25.09    
 
200m Scholieren jongens  Time :18:34 
Heat:3      Wind : 1.6  
 1 2287 De Ruyter Bavo            98 KAAG  23.70   PK 3 
 2 2394 Vander Vennet Jonas       98 KAAG  23.76    
 3 2190 Van Damme Jens            98 HAMM  24.35    
 4 2809 Patyn Arnout              97 RIEM  24.70    
 5 2403 Depoortere Kevin          97 EA    24.93    
 6 2694 Dhondt Thomas             98 VS    25.05    
 7 2840 Govaert Lennart           97 ACW   25.39    
 
200m Scholieren jongens  Time :18:34 
Heat:4      Wind : 0.5  
 1 2252 Capiau Tobias             97 DEIN  23.12   PK 1 
 2 2651 Cobbaert Julian           98 VITA  23.53   PK 2 
 3 2237 Ingelaere Brian           97 DEIN  23.86    
 4 2977 Van Driessche Jasper      97 ZELE  24.04    
 5 3671 Boschmans Jari            98 LAT   24.10    
 6 2738 Veekman Egon              97 ACG   24.21    
 7 2854 Gielen Emmanuel           97 DEIN  24.48    
 
200m Juniores mannen  Time :18:51 
Heat:1      Wind : 1.8  
 1 284 Simoen Jari               95 AVLO  23.32    
 2 146 Heyninck Dries            95 ACW   23.58    
 3 205 Herregodts Preben         95 VITA  23.58    
 4 75 Gerbosch Precious         95 KAAG  24.77    
 5 276 Pieters Sven              95 LEBB  25.58    
 6 303 Byl Wout                  96 ACME  26.04    
  430 Bagula Samuel             96 LEBB  DNS       
 
200m Juniores mannen  Time :18:51 
Heat:2      Wind : 1.7  
 1 410 Rossaert Michael          95 ACW   22.08   PK 1 
 2 51 De Lange Simon            95 ASVO  22.58   PK 2 
 3 250 Achten Leander            95 RCG   22.96   PK 3 
 4 501 Alston Arkad              96 KAAG  23.05    
 5 145 Dierick Tibor             96 ACW   26.29    
  183 De Meulemeester Alan      95 ASVO  DNF       
  356 Apers Gilles              95 KAAG  DNS       
 
200m Seniores mannen  Time :18:51 



Heat:1      Wind : -0.6  
 1 2321 De Beule Matthias         88 RCG   24.42    
 2 4741 Lestienne Dries           78 RIEM  25.51    
 3 1932 Naudts Ruud               87 RIEM  25.95    
 4 1762 Heyndels Ewoud            87 RCG   26.60    
 5 4319 Van Achter Joel           67 ACW   26.97    
 6 1624 Vanden Brande Sander      85 ACME  29.95    
 
200m Seniores mannen  Time :18:51 
Heat:2      Wind : 1.6  
 1 1609 Agache Hannes             85 RCG   23.57    
 2 1942 De Bruyne Angelo          90 DEIN  23.90    
 3 2197 Deberdt Daan              88 RCG   23.93    
 4 1954 Dullaert Sander           94 HAMM  24.08    
 5 1892 Van Peteghem Thijs        89 RCG   24.17    
 6 1996 Belhaj Azdin              89 ACW   24.51    
  1549 Ghyselinck Ben            91 ASVO  DIS       
 
200m Seniores mannen  Time :18:51 
Heat:3      Wind : 3.2  
 1 2324 Van De Voorde Gerben      90 ACW   22.25   PK 1 
 2 980 Pieters Giovanni          94 ACME  22.45   PK 2 
 3 1548 Huwel Klaas               91 ASVO  22.69   PK 3 
 4 2027 De Greef Laurens          91 RCG   22.98    
 5 1766 Augustijn Maxim           93 RCG   23.06    
 6 2317 Dezutter Michael          82 KAAG  23.20    
  1344 Dierick Gabor             91 ACW   DNF       
 
800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :16:28 
Heat:1  
 1 978 Braekevelt Jeroen         93 ACME  2:04.94    
 2 1832 Sterck Kobe               94 RCG   2:06.80    
 3 1883 Bollaert Hannes           94 VS    2:06.97    
 4 1530 De Man Davy               86 ZELE  2:07.65    
 5 3766 Depuydt Patrick           64 ZA    2:10.04    
 6 3461 Jans Rembert              78 RCG   2:16.01    
 7 1250 Longueville Kenneth       91 ACME  2:17.89    
 
800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :16:28 
Heat:2  
 1 1001 Van Der Burgt Thijs       94 RCG   2:00.93    
 2 1545 Vandeneede Jean-baptist   93 ASVO  2:03.52    
 3 1102 Gheerolfs Joachim         94 ASVO  2:04.37    
 4 1190 Coene Stijn               86 DEIN  2:05.61    
 5 1775 De Ruyter Niels           94 RIEM  2:07.83    
 6 1890 Bauters Ben               93 ASVO  2:08.21    
 7 966 Pieteraerens Filip        90 STAX  2:08.43    
 8 1119 Biebaut Kevin             93 RCG   2:12.18    
 
800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :16:28 
Heat:3  
 1 1547 Winnepeninckx Solomon     94 ASVO  1:57.00    
 2 1869 Van Vynckt Kevin          89 DEIN  1:57.68    
 3 1563 Van Der Hoeven Bert       89 EA    1:58.69    
 4 1246 Decabooter Thomas         94 ASVO  2:00.63    



 5 5189 Steyfkens Wouter          78 AVLO  2:01.00    
 6 1180 De Lepeleire Bert         82 DEIN  2:01.95    
 7 1255 Meuleman Jeroen           92 RCG   2:03.29    
  1120 De Bock Maarten           79 RCG   DNF       
 
800 meter                 Sen  Men  Time :16:28 
Heat:4  
 1 1690 Van Praet Ruben           91 AVLO  1:56.04   PK 1 
 2 1691 Hoste Levi                91 AVLO  1:56.58   PK 2 
 3 1346 Jongenelen Koen           89 HAMM  1:56.68   PK 3 
 4 1256 Roeygens Lodewijk         93 HALE  1:57.41    
 5 2039 De Mol Aiko               88 LEBB  1:58.73    
 6 1867 De Schryver Davy          88 AVLO  1:59.49    
 7 1349 Ver Cruysse Anthony       92 ASVO  2:02.17    
 8 1856 De Bosscher Pieterjan     90 AVLO  2:06.15    
 


